Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6013.000
Clipboard

State: 2026-02-10 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

CP 6013.000 - Clipboard

To secure operating instructions or plans (A4 size) at eye level, mounted on handle set.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Function principle
Material

Surface finish
Color

Note

Dimensions

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

CP 6013.000
To hold operating instructions or plans (A4 size) at eye level.

Prepared for mounting on the right side, can be switched to the left
by unscrewing the clamping piece

Clipboard: Carbon steel
Clip: Aluminum

Clip: Natural anodized
RAL 7035

Depending on the application, a different handle system is required
A straight length of tube = 200 mm, @ 20 mm or @ 25 mm is
required for mounting

Width: 225 mm
Height: 315 mm

1 pc(s).

0.84

0.889

39269097
4028177118218
EC002270

27189267



