

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



CP 6013.000

Clipboard

State: 2026-02-10 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



CP 6013.000 - Clipboard

To secure operating instructions or plans (A4 size) at eye level, mounted on handle set.

Features

Model No.	CP 6013.000
Product description	To hold operating instructions or plans (A4 size) at eye level.
Function principle	Prepared for mounting on the right side, can be switched to the left by unscrewing the clamping piece
Material	Clipboard: Carbon steel Clip: Aluminum
Surface finish	Clip: Natural anodized
Color	RAL 7035
Note	Depending on the application, a different handle system is required A straight length of tube \geq 200 mm, Ø 20 mm or Ø 25 mm is required for mounting
Dimensions	Width: 225 mm Height: 315 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.84
Gross weight	0.889
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177118218
ETIM 9	EC002270
ECLASS 8.0	27189267